Superior Instant Filtered Water
CHILLED SPARKLINGBOILING STILL
Originating in Australia, Billi has been at the
forefront of the instant filtered boiling and
chilled water systems industry for over 30 years.
Billi products are celebrated for their combination
of functionality, performance and contemporary
aesthetics. Proudly Australian-made and designed,

E
E
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
 911000RCH Home FT Round Chrome 911000SCH Home FT Square Chrome
 911000RBR Home FT Round Brushed 911000SBR Home FT Square Brushed
 911000RMB Home FT Round Matte Black 911000SMB Home FT Square Matte Black
 911000RMW Home FT Round Matte White 911000SMW Home FT Square Matte White
 911000RRG Home FT Round Rose Gold 911000SRG Home FT Square Rose Gold
 911000RUB Home FT Round Urban Brass 911000SUB Home FT Square Urban Brass
 911000RBRG Home FT Round Brushed Rose Gold 911000SBRG Home FT Square Brushed Rose Gold
 911000RPL Home FT Round Platinum 911000SPL Home FT Square Platinum
 911000RGM Home FT Round Gun Metal Grey 911000SGM Home FT Square Gun Metal Grey
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
 913000RCH Home C Round Chrome 913000SCH Home C Square Chrome
 913000RBR Home C Round Brushed 913000SBR Home C Square Brushed
 913000RMB Home C Round Matte Black 913000SMB Home C Square Matte Black

CHILLED FILTEREDSPARKLINGBOILING STILLWARM
CHILLED FILTEREDSPARKLINGBOILING STILLWARM
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
 914000LCH Home BA XL Chrome 914000LPL Home BA XL Platinum
 914000LBR Home BA XL Brushed 914000LUB Home BA XL Urban Brass
 914000LMB Home BA XL Matte Black 914000TCH Home BA XT Chrome
 914000LMW Home BA XL Matte White 914000TBR Home BA XT Brushed
 914000LRG Home BA XL Rose Gold 914000TMB Home BA XT Matte Black
 914000LBRG Home BA Brushed Rose Gold 914000TMW Home BA XT Matte White
 914000LGM Home BA XL Gun Metal Grey 914000TRG Home BA XT Rose Gold
HOME BA
CHILLED FILTEREDSPARKLINGBOILING STILLWARM CHILLED FILTEREDSPARKLINGBOILING STILLWARM
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
 915000LCH Home BC XL Chrome 915000LBRG Home BC XL Brushed Rose Gold
 915000LBR Home BC XL Brushed 915000LGM Home BC XL Gun Metal Grey
 915000LMB Home BC XL Matte Black 915000LPL Home BC XL Platinum
 915000LMW Home BC XL Matte White 915000LUB Home BC XL Urban Brass
 915000LRG Home BC XL Rose Gold
HOME BC
CHILLED FILTEREDSPARKLINGBOILING STILLWARM
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
 992800CH XI Font incl 70mm Riser Chrome 992803BRG XI Font incl 120mm Riser Brushed Rose Gold
 992800BR XI Font incl 70mm Riser Brushed 992803GM XI Font incl 120mm Riser Gun Metal Grey
 992800MB XI Font incl 70mm Riser Matte Black 992803PL XI Font incl 120mm Riser Platinum
 992800MW XI Font incl 70mm Riser Matte White 992803UB XI Font incl 120mm Riser Urban Brass
 992800RG XI Font incl 70mm Riser Rose Gold 992804CH XI Font incl 170mm Riser - Chrome
 992800BRG XI Font incl 70mm Riser Brushed Rose Gold  992810CH XI Slimline Font - Chrome
 992800GM XI Font incl 70mm Riser Gun Metal Grey 992810BR XI Slimline Font - Brushed
 992800PL XI Font incl 70mm Riser Platinum 992810MB XI Slimline Font - Matte Black
 992800UB XI Font incl 70mm Riser Urban Brass 992810MW XI Slimline Font - Matte White
 992803CH XI Font incl 120mm Riser Chrome 992810RG XI Slimline Font - Rose Gold
 992803BR XI Font incl 120mm Riser Brushed 992810BRG XI Slimline Font - Brushed Rose Gold
 992803MB XI Font incl 120mm Matte Black 992810GM XI Slimline Font - Gun Metal Grey
 992803MW XI Font incl 120mm Riser Matte White 992810PL XI Slimline Font - Platinum
 992803RG XI Font incl 120mm Riser Rose Gold 992810UB XI Slimline Font - Urban Brass
FONTS
 Order Code Display Name Order Code Display Name
  991800PCH Paddle Mixer - Chrome 991600GBRG Gooseneck Mixer - Brushed Rose Gold
 991800PBR Paddle Mixer - Brushed 991600GGM Gooseneck Mixer - Gun Metal Grey